LCA ATHLETICS HALL OF FAME

Current members of the LCA Athletics Hall of Fame (As of 11/2021):

STUDENT-ATHLETES (20)

Name

Andy Green

Kelly Beth Simmons
Laura Brammel
Brandi Beckwith
Kelley Wade

Matt Emery

Jenny Noort

Sarah Foster
Elisabeth Jones
Merritt Emery
Emily London
Robbie Ross

Anna Martin

Sarah Beth Barnette
Will Evans
Domonique Hayden
Lucas Witt

Hunter Stewart
Zach West

Taylor Barnette

COACHES (4)
Name

Brenda Emery
Keith Galloway
Eric Geldhof
Dallas Robinson

TEAMS (8)
Sport

Girls Tennis
Baseball
Football

Girls Basketball
Boys Golf

Sport(s)
Baseball
Golf
Track
Swimming
Soccer
Tennis
Basketball
Tennis
Soccer
Tennis
Basketball
Baseball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Football
Baseball/Football
Golf
Football
Basketball

Sport

Tennis
Baseball
Golf

Track & Field

Year

2002, 2005, 2006
2005

2009

2007

2010, 2011

Graduation
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
2001
2002
2003
2003
2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012

Years
1997-2010
1999-2017
2003-Present
2009-2013



