LCA ATHLETICS HALL OF FAME

Current members of the LCA Athletics Hall of Fame (As of 11/2021):

STUDENT-ATHLETES (20)

Name	Sport(s)	Graduation
Andy Green	Baseball	1996
Kelly Beth Simmons	Golf	1996
Laura Brammel	Track	1997
Brandi Beckwith	Swimming	1998
Kelley Wade	Soccer	1998
Matt Emery	Tennis	2001
Jenny Noort	Basketball	2002
Sarah Foster	Tennis	2003
Elisabeth Jones	Soccer	2003
Merritt Emery	Tennis	2007
Emily London	Basketball	2007
Robbie Ross	Baseball	2008
Anna Martin	Basketball	2009
Sarah Beth Barnette	Basketball	2010
Will Evans	Basketball	2010
Domonique Hayden	Football	2010
Lucas Witt	Baseball/Football	2010
Hunter Stewart	Golf	2011
Zach West	Football	2011
Taylor Barnette	Basketball	2012

COACHES (4)

Name	Sport	Years
Brenda Emery	Tennis	1997-2010
Keith Galloway	Baseball	1999-2017
Eric Geldhof	Golf	2003-Present
Dallas Robinson	Track & Field	2009-2013

TEAMS (8)

Sport	Year
Girls Tennis	2002, 2005, 2006
Baseball	2005
Football	2009
Girls Basketball	2007
Boys Golf	2010, 2011